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Drum Handling Equipments
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Drum Handling Equipments

Model  HK285A HK285B 
Capacity (kg/lbs) 364/800, Steel Drum 680/1500, Steel Drum 
Drum Size  210 Liters (55 gallon), 572mm (22.5") Diameter 210 Liters (55 gallon), 572mm (22.5") Diameter
Fork Opering  243/8 3/8
Fork Pocket  21/2" high×7" wide (65×180mm) 21/2" high×7" wide (65×180mm)
Net Weight (kg/lbs) 70/154 79/214

Forklift-Karrier  HK series

 It has 30:1 ratio.

HK285A HK285B

Mobile Maintenance Platform NK28

   Suitable for hand push on the ground,
   and also can be easily work with 3T or more forklift.

Model
Capacity
Lifting Height
Deck Size
Power Pack
Battery
Net Weight
Overall Size
Wheel Size

(kg)
(mm)
(mm)

(V)
(V/Ah)

(kg)
(mm)
(mm)

NK28
280

3180
1000×800

12
12/120

490
2200×2060×1020

Fork Mounted Maintenance Platform NK28A

    Can be easily work with 3T or more forklift.

Mechanic Drum Truck  MDC400

Model
Capacity
Lifting Height
Deck Size
Power Pack
Battery
Net Weight
Overall Size

(kg)
(mm)
(mm)

(V)
(V/Ah)

(kg)
(mm)

NK28A
280

3180
1000×800

12
12/120

426
2140×1000×2000

Model
Type
Capacity
Drum
Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height
Max. Lift
Drum Rotation
For Max. Drum Diameter

(lbs)
(gallon)

(°)

MDC400

880
55/85

53
331/2

43
11
0

223/4


